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Machined type needle roller bearings（NA、NK、NA..UU）

Type and Part Code

Type Applicable axis 
diameter Feature Part Code

RNA48,49,59,69

ф 7 ~ ф 175

Machined type needle roller bearings
With collar outer ring
Without inner ring
Without seal
*Double rows: RNA69 (Fw≧ф 37)

Type

Type of 
bearing

Dimension series
Bore diameter number

Classification symbol (Class 6) (Standard: No symbol, Class 0)

RNA 49 10 P6
Dimensions Suffix code

NK

ф 5 ~ ф 110

Machined type needle roller bearings
Light load type
With collar outer ring
Without inner ring
Without seal
(There are no oil holes and oil grooves if the roller set 
bore diameter (Fw) is 10 mm or less)

Classification symbol (Class 6) (Standard: No symbol, Class 0)

Type

Type of 
bearing Inscribed circle diameter

Outer ring width

NK 40 ／ 20 P6
Dimensions Suffix code

NA48,49,59,69

ф 5 ~ ф 160

Machined type needle roller bearings
With collar outer ring
With inner ring
Without seal
*Double rows: NA69 (shaft dia.≧ф 32)

Type

Type of 
bearing

Dimension series
Classification symbol (Class 6) (Standard: No symbol, Class 0)

Bore diameter number
Clearance symbol (C3 clearance) (Standard: No symbol, CN clearance)

NA 49 10 C3 P6
Dimensions Suffix code

NKI

ф 5 ~ ф 100

Machined type needle roller bearings
Light load type
With collar outer ring
With inner ring
Without seal
(There are no oil holes and oil grooves if the bore 
diameter is 8mm or less)

Type

Type of 
bearing

Bore diameter
Classification symbol (Class 6) (Standard: No symbol, Class 0)

Outer ring width
Clearance symbol (C3 clearance) (Standard: No symbol, CN clearance)

NKI 35 ／ 20 C3 P6
Dimensions Suffix code

RNA49,69..UU

ф 14 ~ ф 58

Machined type needle roller bearings
With collar outer ring
Without inner ring
With seal
*Double rows: RNA69 (Fw≧ф 42)

Type

Type of 
bearing

Dimension series
Classification symbol (Class 6) (Standard: No symbol, Class 0)

Bore diameter number
UU：With Seal

RNA 49 10 UU P6
Dimensions Suffix code

NA49,69..UU

ф 10 ~ ф 50

Machined type needle roller bearings
With collar outer ring
With inner ring
With seal
*Double rows: NA69 (shaft dia.≧ф 35)

Type

Type of 
bearing

Dimension series
Clearance symbol (C3 clearance) (Standard: No symbol, CN clearance)Bore diameter number

UU：With Seal

Classification symbol (Class 6)  
(Standard: No symbol, Class 0)

NA 49 10 UU C3 P6
Dimensions Suffix code
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Structure and Features
Machined type needle roller bearings offer high stiffness and bearing accuracy and are of a structure 
whereby the cage and needle rollers are mounted on a machined outer ring. They can also be used in 
light metal housing due to the high stiffness of the outer ring.  

Moreover, because the needle roller diameter is relatively small, the cross-sectional height is low, 
meaning that large radial loads can be supported in a small envelope. This enables machinery to be 
smaller and lighter.  

There are machined type needle roller bearings both with and without inner rings, and the shaft can 
also be used directly as a track surface.

Without inner ring
The shaft is directly used as the track surface of the machined type needle roller bearing. If using the 
shaft directly as a track surface, please refer to 6-2 Accuracy of track surface and 6-3 Material and heat 
treatment of track surface. 

With inner ring
If the shaft surface cannot achieve the specified hardness, accuracy and roughness, the type with an 
inner ring is used. The inner ring has been tempered and polished so it is of the hardness, accuracy 
and roughness required for the track and can be used as is. 

With seal
NA49UU and NA69UU have seals embedded in both ends. The synthetic rubber seals help to prevent 
lubricant leakage and the infiltration of external dust. 

Without inner ring With inner ring
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 (single row)

Outer ring

Needle roller
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Needle roller
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Inner ring

Seal
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MACHINED RING 
NEEDLE ROLLER 
BEARINGS
WITHOUT INNER RING
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RNA

RNA49,RNA59,RNA69,RNA48,NK  TYPE■

RNA
,

 N
K

RNA49,RNA59,RNA69(Fw≦35),NK
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D F

C

γ

D

w a

D F

C

γ

w

RNA
,

 N
K

NK(Fw ≦ 10) RNA49,RNA59,RNA69(Fw ≦ 35),NK

Shaft 
Diameter

 (mm)

Designation Dimensions (mm) Standard  
mounting  

dimensions (mm)

Basic 
dynamic load 

rating

Basic static 
load rating

Limiting speed
＊

Mass Usable bearing designation

g

RNA 49 RNA 59 RNA 69 RNA 48 NK Fw D C rs min Da MAX Cr 
N

Cor 
N rpm g  

(approx) INNER RING WITH INNER RING

5 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK5/10
NK5/12

5
5

+0.018
+0.010

10
10

10
12

0.15
0.15

6.5
6.5

2 420
3 080

1 950
2 660

40 000
40 000

3.4
4.2

—
—

—
—

6 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK6/10
NK6/12

6
6

+0.018
+0.010

12
12

10
12

0.15
0.15

7.5
7.5

2 700
3 440

2 320
3 170

37 000
37 000

5.3
6.4

—
—

—
—

7
RNA 495

—
—

—
—
—

—
—
—

—
—
—

—
NK7/10
NK7/12

7
7
7

+0.022
+0.013

13
14
14

10
10
12

0.15
0.3
0.3

8.5
8.5
8.5

2 960
3 600
4 610

2 690
2 960
4 050

34 000
34 000
34 000

5.9
6.9
8.3

IR5710
—
—

NA495
—
—

8
RNA 496

—
—

—
—
—

—
—
—

—
—
—

—
NK8/12
NK8/16

8
8
8

+0.022
+0.013

15
15
15

10
12
16

0.15
0.3
0.3

13.8
13
13

3 900
5 100
7 100

3 400
4 700
7 300

32 000
32 000
32 000

7.3
9

13

IR6810
IR5812
IR5816

NA496
NKI 5/12
NKI 5/16

9
—
—

RNA 497

—
—
—

—
—
—

—
—
—

NK9/12
NK9/16

—

9
9
9

+0.022
+0.013

16
16
17

12
16
10

0.3
0.3
0.15

14
14
15.8

5 500
7 600
4 500

5 300
8 200
3 600

30 000
30 000
30 000

10
13.2

9.3

IR6912
IR6916
IR7910

NKI 6/12
NKI 6/16
NA497

10
—
—

RNA 498

—
—
—

—
—
—

—
—
—

NK10/12
NK10/16

—

10
10
10

+0.022
+0.013

17
17
19

12
16
11

0.3
0.3
0.2

15
15
17.4

5 900
8 200
6 200

6 000
9 200
5 000

28 000
28 000
28 000

10.7
14.3
12.6

IR71012
IR71016
IR81011

NKI 7/12
NKI 7/16
NA498

12
—
—

RNA 499

—
—
—

—
—
—

—
—
—

NK12/12
NK12/16

—

12
12
12

+0.027
+0.016

19
19
20

12
16
11

0.3
0.3
0.3

17
17
18

6 600
9 200
6 600

7 300
11 200

6 300

26 000
26 000
26 000

12.2
16.3
13.6

IR91212
IR91216
IR91211

NKI 9/12
NKI 9/16
NA499

＊ Suitable for oil lubrication. In case of grease lubrication, down to 60％ of this value.
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RNA

MACHINED RING 
NEEDLE ROLLER 
BEARINGS
WITHOUT INNER RING

RNA49,RNA59,RNA69,RNA48,NK  TYPE■

RNA
,
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K

RNA49,RNA59,RNA69(Fw≦35),NK

63NOSE SEIKO CO.,LTD.

RNA49,RNA59,RNA69(Fw ≦ 35),NK

D F

C

γ

D

w a

RNA
,

 N
K

Shaft 
Diameter

 (mm)

Designation Dimensions (mm) Standard  
mounting  

dimensions (mm)

Basic 
dynamic load 

rating

Basic static 
load rating

Limiting speed
＊

Mass Usable bearing designation

g

RNA 49 RNA 59 RNA 69 RNA 48 NK Fw D C rs min Da MAX Cr 
N

Cor 
N rpm g  

(approx) INNER RING WITH INNER RING

14
RNA 4900

—
—

—
—
—

—
—
—

—
—
—

—
NK14/16
NK14/20

14
14
14

+0.027
+0.016

22
22
22

13
16
20

0.3
0.3
0.3

20
20
20

9 200
11 800
14 800

10 100
13 700
18 500

24 000
24 000
24 000

16.5
21
26.5

IR101413
IR101416
IR101420

NA4900
NKI 10/16
NKI 10/20

15 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK15/16
NK15/20

15
15

+0.027
+0.016

23
23

16
20

0.3
0.3

21
21

12 400
15 600

14 900
20 200

23 000
23 000

22.5
28

—
—

—
—

16

RNA 4901
—
—
—

—
—
—
—

—
—
—

RNA 6901

—
—
—
—

—
NK16/16
NK16/20

— 

16
16
16
16

+0.027
+0.016

24
24
24
24

13
16
20
22

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

22
22
22
22

9 700
12 300
15 600
17 100

11 100
15 100
20 400
23 000

23 000
23 000
23 000
23 000

18.1
23
29
30

IR121613
IR121616
IR121620
IR121622

NA4901
NKI 12/16
NKI 12/20
NA6901

17 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK17/16
NK17/20

17
17

+0.027
+0.016

25
25

16
20

0.3
0.3

23
23

12 800
16 300

16 300
22 100

22 000
22 000

24.5
30.5

—
—

—
—

18 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK18/16
NK18/20

18
18

+0.027
+0.016

26
26

16
20

0.3
0.3

24
24

13 400
17 000

17 500
23 600

21 000
21 000

25.5
32

—
—

—
—

19 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK19/16
NK19/20

19
19

+0.033
+0.020

27
27

16
20

0.3
0.3

25
25

14 000
17 700

18 700
25 300

21 000
21 000

27
34

IR151916
IR151920

NKI 15/16
NKI 15/20

20

RNA 4902
—
—
—
—

—
—

RNA 5902
—
—

—
—
—
—

RNA 6902

—
—
—
—
—

—
NK20/16

—
NK20/20

—

20
20
20
20
20

+0.033
+0.020

28
28
28
28
28

13
16
18
20
23

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

26
26
26
26
26

10 900
13 900
15 700
17 600
19 300

13 800
18 700
22 100
25 400
28 700

20 000
20 000
20 000
20 000
20 000

21.5
27.5
33
35.5
37

IR152013
—

IR152018
—

IR152023

NA4902
—

NA5902
—

NA6902

＊ Suitable for oil lubrication. In case of grease lubrication, down to 60％ of this value.
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RNA

MACHINED RING 
NEEDLE ROLLER 
BEARINGS
WITHOUT INNER RING

RNA49,RNA59,RNA69,RNA48,NK  TYPE■

RNA
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RNA49,RNA59,RNA69(Fw≦35),NK
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RNA49,RNA59,RNA69(Fw ≦ 35),NK

D F

C

γ

D

w a

RNA
,

 N
K

Shaft 
Diameter

 (mm)

Designation Dimensions (mm) Standard  
mounting  

dimensions (mm)

Basic 
dynamic load 

rating

Basic static 
load rating

Limiting speed
＊

Mass Usable bearing designation

g

RNA 49 RNA 59 RNA 69 RNA 48 NK Fw D C rs min Da MAX Cr 
N

Cor 
N rpm g  

(approx) INNER RING WITH INNER RING

21 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK21/16
NK21/20

21
21

+0.033
+0.020

29
29

16
20

0.3
0.3

27
27

14 400
18 200

20 000
27 100

19 000
19 000

29
36

IR172116
IR172120

NKI 17/16
NKI 17/20

22

RNA 4903
—
—
—
—

—
—

RNA 5903
—
—

—
—
—
—

RNA 6903

—
—
—
—
—

—
NK22/16

—
NK22/20

—

22
22
22
22
22

+0.033
+0.020

30
30
30
30
30

13
16
18
20
23

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

28
28
28
28
28

11 800
14 900
16 900
18 900
20 800

15 600
21 200
24 900
28 700
32 500

18 000
18 000
18 000
18 000
18 000

23.5
30
35
37.5
40.5

IR172213
—

IR172218
—

IR172223

NA4903
—

NA5903
—

NA6903

24 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK24/16
NK24/20

24
24

+0.033
+0.020

32
32

16
20

0.3
0.3

30
30

15 300
19 400

22 600
30 500

17 000
17 000

32
40.5

IR202416
IR202420

NKI 20/16
NKI 20/20

25

—
—

RNA 4904
—
—

—
—
—

RNA 5904
—

—
—
—
—

RNA 6904

—
—
—
—
—

NK25/16
NK25/20

—
—
—

25
25
25
25
25

+0.033
+0.020

33
33
37
37
37

16
20
17
23
30

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

31
31
35
35
35

15 800
20 000
21 000
29 400
35 400

23 700
32 200
25 000
38 600
48 800

16 000
16 000
16 000
16 000
16 000

33.5
42
55.5
84
95.5

—
—

IR202517
IR202523
IR202530

—
—

NA4904
NA5904
NA6904

26 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK26/16
NK26/20

26
26

+0.033
+0.020

34
34

16
20

0.3
0.3

32
32

16 300
20 600

24 900
33 700

15 000
15 000

34.5
43.5

IR222616
IR222620

NKI 22/16
NKI 22/20

28

—
—

RNA 49/22
—
—

—
—
—

RNA 59/22
—

—
—
—
—

RNA 69/22

—
—
—
—
—

NK28/20
NK28/30

—
—
—

28
28
28
28
28

+0.033
+0.020

37
37
39
39
39

20
30
17
23
30

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

35
35
37
37
37

21 700
31 100
21 400
29 800
36 300

37 100
58 900
28 800
44 400
56 900

14 000
14 000
14 000
14 000
14 000

51.5
83.5
56.5
92
97.5

—
—

IR222817
IR222823
IR222830

—
—

NA49/22
NA59/22
NA69/22

29 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK29/20
NK29/30

29
29

+0.033
+0.020

38
38

20
30

0.3
0.3

36
36

21 600
30 900

37 200
59 000

14 000
14 000

57
85

IR252920
IR252930

NKI 25/20
NKI 25/30

＊ Suitable for oil lubrication. In case of grease lubrication, down to 60％ of this value.
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RNA

MACHINED RING 
NEEDLE ROLLER 
BEARINGS
WITHOUT INNER RING

RNA49,RNA59,RNA69,RNA48,NK  TYPE■
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K

RNA49,RNA59,RNA69(Fw ≦ 35),NK RNA69
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RNA49,RNA59,RNA69(Fw ≦ 35),NK RNA69

Shaft 
Diameter

 (mm)

Designation Dimensions (mm) Standard  
mounting  

dimensions (mm)

Basic 
dynamic load 

rating

Basic static 
load rating

Limiting speed
＊

Mass Usable bearing designation

g

RNA 49 RNA 59 RNA 69 RNA 48 NK Fw D C rs min Da MAX Cr 
N

Cor 
N rpm g  

(approx) INNER RING WITH INNER RING

30

—
—

RNA 4905
—
—

—
—
—

RNA 5905
—

—
—
—
—

RNA 6905

—
—
—
—
—

NK30/20
NK30/30

—
—
—

30
30
30
30
30

+0.033
+0.020

40
40
42
42
42

20
30
17
23
30

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

38
38
40
40
40

25 100
36 000
23 700
33 200
42 100

40 100
63 800
30 700
47 500
64 200

13 000
13 000
13 000
13 000
13 000

64.5
97.5
64

101
111

—
—

IR253017
IR253023
IR253030

—
—

NA4905
NA5905
NA6905

32

—
—

RNA 49/28
—
—

—
—
—

RNA 59/28
—

—
—
—
—

RNA 69/28

—
—
—
—
—

NK32/20
NK32/30

—
—
—

32
32
32
32
32

+0.041
+0.025

42
42
45
45
45

20
30
17
23
30

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

40
40
43
43
43

25 700
36 900
24 500
34 300
41 800

42 200
67 100
32 700
50 500
64 700

13 000
13 000
13 000
13 000
13 000

68
102

76.5
108
133

IR283220
IR283230
IR283217
IR283223
IR283230

NKI 28/20
NKI 28/30
NA49/28
NA59/28
NA69/28

35

—
—

RNA 4906
—
—

—
—
—

RNA 5906
—

—
—
—
—

RNA 6906

—
—
—
—
—

NK35/20
NK35/30

—
—
—

35
35
35
35
35

+0.041
+0.025

45
45
47
47
47

20
30
17
23
30

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

43
43
45
45
45

27 000
38 600
25 200
35 200
43 100

46 200
73 500
34 700
53 700
69 000

11 000
11 000
11 000
11 000
11 000

73.5
112

72.5
108
125

IR303520
IR303530
IR303517
IR303523
IR303530

NKI 30/20
NKI 30/30
NA4906
NA5906
NA6906

37 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK37/20
NK37/30

37
37

+0.041
+0.025

47
47

20
30

0.3
0.3

45
45

28 200
40 500

50 100
79 800

11 000
11 000

77.5
117

IR323720
IR323730

NKI 32/20
NKI 32/30

38 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK38/20
NK38/30

38
38

+0.041
+0.025

48
48

20
30

0.3
0.3

46
46

28 100
40 300

50 200
80 000

11 000
11 000

79
119

—
—

—
—

40

—
—

RNA 49/32
—
—

—
—
—

RNA 59/32
—

—
—
—
—

RNA 69/32

—
—
—
—
—

NK40/20
NK40/30

—
—
—

40
40
40
40
40

+0.041
+0.025

50
50
52
52
52

20
30
20
27
36

0.3
0.3
0.6
0.6
0.6

48
48
48
48
48

29 400
42 300
31 300
41 900
53 500

54 100
86 100
47 900
69 900
95 700

10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000

83
125

96
149
172

IR354020
IR354030
IR324020
IR324027
IR324036

NKI 35/20
NKI 35/30
NA49/32
NA59/32
NA69/32

42

—
—

RNA 4907
—
—

—
—
—

RNA 5907
—

—
—
—
—

RNA 6907

—
—
—
—
—

NK42/20
NK42/30

—
—
—

42
42
42
42
42

+0.041
+0.025

52
52
55
55
55

20
30
20
27
36

0.3
0.3
0.6
0.6
0.6

50
50
51
51
51

29 900
43 000
32 000
42 900
54 800

56 200
89 500
50 200
73 200

100 000

9 500
9 500
9 500
9 500
9 500

86.5
130
113
176
200

—
—

IR354220
IR354227
IR354236

—
—

NA4907
NA5907
NA6907

＊ Suitable for oil lubrication. In case of grease lubrication, down to 60％ of this value.
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RNA

MACHINED RING 
NEEDLE ROLLER 
BEARINGS
WITHOUT INNER RING

RNA49,RNA59,RNA69,RNA48,NK  TYPE■

RNA
,
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K

RNA49,RNA59,RNA48,NK RNA69
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D F

γ

w

C

D
a

RNA
,

 N
K

D F

C

γ

w

RNA49,RNA59,RNA48,NK RNA69

Shaft 
Diameter

 (mm)

Designation Dimensions (mm) Standard  
mounting  

dimensions (mm)

Basic 
dynamic load 

rating

Basic static 
load rating

Limiting speed
＊

Mass Usable bearing designation

g

RNA 49 RNA 59 RNA 69 RNA 48 NK Fw D C rs min Da MAX Cr 
N

Cor 
N rpm g  

(approx) INNER RING WITH INNER RING

43 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK43/20
NK43/30

43
43

+0.041
+0.025

53
53

20
30

0.3
0.3

51
51

30 500
43 700

58 100
92 500

9 500
9 500

88.5
133

IR384320
IR384330

NKI 38/20
NKI 38/30

45 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK45/20
NK45/30

45
45

+0.041
+0.025

55
55

20
30

0.3
0.3

53
53

31 100
44 500

60 100
95 700

9 000
9 000

92
138

IR404520
IR404530

NKI 40/20
NKI 40/30

47 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK47/20
NK47/30

47
47

+0.041
+0.025

57
57

20
30

0.3
0.3

55
55

31 500
45 200

62 300
99 000

8 500
8 500

95
144

IR424720
IR424730

NKI 42/20
NKI 42/30

48
RNA 4908

—
—

—
RNA 5908

—

—
—

RNA 6908

—
—
—

—
—
—

48
48
48

+0.041
+0.025

62
62
62

22
30
40

0.6
0.6
0.6

58
58
58

41 600
58 000
71 300

67 400
103 000
134 400

8 500
8 500
8 500

152
225
275

IR404822
IR404830
IR404840

NA4908
NA5908
NA6908

50 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK50/25
NK50/35

50
50

+0.041
+0.025

62
62

25
35

0.6
0.6

58
58

43 000
58 100

85 200
125 500

8 000
8 000

159
225

IR455025
IR455035

NKI 45/25
NKI 45/35

52
RNA 4909

—
—

—
RNA 5909

—

—
—

RNA 6909

—
—
—

—
—
—

52
52
52

+0.049
+0.030

68
68
68

22
30
40

0.6
0.6
0.6

64
64
64

43 500
60 700
74 600

73 400
112 000
147 100

7 500
7 500
7 500

197
232
355

IR455222
IR455230
IR455240

NA4909
NA5909
NA6909

55 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK55/25
NK55/35

55
55

+0.049
+0.030

68
68

25
35

0.6
0.6

64
64

45 400
61 300

94 100
138 300

7 500
7 500

193
255

IR505525
IR505535

NKI 50/25
NKI 50/35

＊ Suitable for oil lubrication. In case of grease lubrication, down to 60％ of this value.



70 NOSE SEIKO CO.,LTD.

RNA

MACHINED RING 
NEEDLE ROLLER 
BEARINGS
WITHOUT INNER RING

RNA49,RNA59,RNA69,RNA48,NK  TYPE■

RNA49,RNA59,RNA48,NK RNA69

RNA
,

 N
K

71NOSE SEIKO CO.,LTD.

RNA49,RNA59,RNA48,NK RNA69

RNA
,

 N
K

D F

γ

w

C

D
a

D F

C

γ

w

Shaft 
Diameter

 (mm)

Designation Dimensions (mm) Standard  
mounting  

dimensions (mm)

Basic 
dynamic load 

rating

Basic static 
load rating

Limiting speed
＊

Mass Usable bearing designation

g

RNA 49 RNA 59 RNA 69 RNA 48 NK Fw D C rs min Da MAX Cr 
N

Cor 
N rpm g  

(approx) INNER RING WITH INNER RING

58
RNA 4910

—
—

—
RNA 5910

—

—
—

RNA 6910

—
—
—

—
—
—

58
58
58

+0.049
+0.030

72
72
72

22
30
40

0.6
0.6
0.6

68
68
68

46 200
64 400
79 100

82 100
126 000
163 800

7 000
7 000
7 000

179
289
320

IR505822
IR505830
IR505840

NA4910
NA5910
NA6910

60 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK60/25
NK60/35

60
60

+0.049
+0.030

72
72

25
35

0.6
0.6

68
68

47 500
64 100

103 000
151 000

6 500
6 500

187
260

IR556025
IR556035

NKI 55/25
NKI 55/35

63
RNA 4911

—
—

—
RNA 5911

—

—
—

RNA 6911

—
—
—

—
—
—

63
63
63

+0.049
+0.030

80
80
80

25
34
45

1
1
1

75
75
75

57 600
82 600
99 000

97 300
154 000
194 200

6 500
6 500
6 500

265
367
475

IR556325
IR556334
IR556345

NA4911
NA5911
NA6911

65 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK65/25
NK65/35

65
65

+0.049
+0.030

78
78

25
35

0.6
0.6

74
74

49 600
67 000

111 800
164 800

6 000
6 000

225
315

—
—

—
—

68

—
—

RNA 4912
—
—

—
—
—

RNA 5912
—

—
—
—
—

RNA 6912

—
—
—
—
—

NK68/25
NK68/35

—
—
—

68
68
68
68
68

+0.049
+0.030

82
82
85
85
85

25
35
25
34
45

0.6
0.6
1
1
1

78
78
80
80
80

54 800
72 100
60 100
86 100

103 000

116 700
165 700
104 900
167 000
210 800

6 000
6 000
6 000
6 000
6 000

250
350
285
408
510

IR606825
IR606835
IR606825
IR606834
IR606845

NKI 60/25
NKI 60/35
NA4912
NA5912
NA6912

70 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK70/25
NK70/35

70
70

+0.049
+0.030

85
85

25
35

0.6
0.6

81
81

55 500
73 000

120 600
170 600

5 500
5 500

280
395

—
—

—
—

72
RNA 4913

—
—

—
RNA 5913

—

—
—

RNA 6913

—
—
—

—
—
—

72
72
72

+0.049
+0.030

90
90
90

25
34
45

1
1
1

85
85
85

62 800
89 900

107 900

113 800
180 000
226 500

5 500
5 500
5 500

325
462
585

IR657225
IR657234
IR657245

NA4913
NA5913
NA6913

＊ Suitable for oil lubrication. In case of grease lubrication, down to 60％ of this value.



72 NOSE SEIKO CO.,LTD.

RNA

MACHINED RING 
NEEDLE ROLLER 
BEARINGS
WITHOUT INNER RING

RNA49,RNA59,RNA69,RNA48,NK  TYPE■

RNA49,RNA59,RNA48,NK RNA69

RNA
,

 N
K

73NOSE SEIKO CO.,LTD.

RNA49,RNA59,RNA48,NK RNA69

RNA
,

 N
K

D F

γ

w

C

D
a

D F

C

γ

w

Shaft 
Diameter

 (mm)

Designation Dimensions (mm) Standard  
mounting  

dimensions (mm)

Basic 
dynamic load 

rating

Basic static 
load rating

Limiting speed
＊

Mass Usable bearing designation

g

RNA 49 RNA 59 RNA 69 RNA 48 NK Fw D C rs min Da MAX Cr 
N

Cor 
N rpm g  

(approx) INNER RING WITH INNER RING

73 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK73/25
NK73/35

73
73

+0.049
+0.030

90
90

25
35

0.6
0.6

86
86

61 100
80 400

126 500
180 400

5 500
5 500

335
475

—
IR657335

—
NKI 65/35

75 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK75/25
NK75/35

75
75

+0.049
+0.030

92
92

25
35

0.6
0.6

88
88

62 200
82 700

130 400
186 300

5 500
5 500

345
485

—
—

—
—

80

—
—

RNA 4914
—
—

—
—
—

RNA 5914
—

—
—
—
—

RNA 6914

—
—
—
—
—

NK80/25
NK80/35

—
—
—

80
80
80
80
80

+0.049
+0.030

95
95

100
100
100

25
35
30
40
54

1
1
1
1
1

90
90
95
95
95

59 400
78 100
83 200

112 000
133 400

137 300
194 200
157 900
232 000
310 900

5 000
5 000
5 000
5 000
5 000

315
445
495
706
910

IR708025
IR708035
IR708030
IR708040
IR708054

NKI 70/25
NKI 70/35
NA4914
NA5914
NA6914

85

—
RNA 4915

—
—
—

—
—
—

RNA 5915
—

—
—
—
—

RNA 6915

—
—
—
—
—

NK85/25
—

NK85/35
—
—

85
85
85
85
85

+0.058
+0.036

105
105
105
105
105

25
30
35
40
54

1
1
1
1
1

100
100
100
100
100

76 400
86 200

102 000
116 000
138 300

145 100
169 700
209 900
249 000
330 500

4 500
4 500
4 500
4 500
4 500

435
525
610
745
960

IR758525
IR758530
IR758535
IR758540
IR758554

NKI 75/25
NA4915
NKI 75/35
NA5915
NA6915

90

—
RNA 4916

—
—
—

—
—
—

RNA 5916
—

—
—
—
—

RNA 6916

—
—
—
—
—

NK90/25
—

NK90/35
—
—

90
90
90
90
90

+0.058
+0.036

110
110
110
110
110

25
30
35
40
54

1
1
1
1
1

105
105
105
105
105

77 400
87 400

103 000
117 000
143 200

150 000
174 600
216 700
257 000
350 100

4 500
4 500
4 500
4 500
4 500

456
550
640
787

1 010

IR809025
IR809030
IR809035
IR809040
IR809054

NKI 80/25
NA4916
NKI 80/35
NA5916
NA6916

95 —
—

—
—

—
—

—
—

NK95/26
NK95/36

95
95

+0.058
+0.036

115
115

26
36

1
1

110
110

79 700
106 900

158 900
230 500

4 200
4 200

495
690

IR859526
IR859536

NKI 85/26
NKI 85/36

100

—
RNA 4917

—
—
—

—
—
—

RNA 5917
—

—
—
—
—

RNA 6917

—
—
—
—
—

NK100/26
—

NK100/36
—
—

100
100
100
100
100

+0.058
+0.036

120
120
120
120
120

26
35
36
46
63

1
1.1
1
1.1
1.1

115
113.5
115
113.5
113.5

82 500
109 800
109 800
144 000
172 600

168 700
244 200
244 200
346 000
466 800

4 000
4 000
4 000
4 000
4 000

525
705
725

1 000
1 300

IR9010026
IR8510035
IR9010036
IR8510046
IR8510063

NKI 90/26
NA4917
NKI 90/36
NA5917
NA6917

＊ Suitable for oil lubrication. In case of grease lubrication, down to 60％ of this value.



74 NOSE SEIKO CO.,LTD.

RNA

MACHINED RING 
NEEDLE ROLLER 
BEARINGS
WITHOUT INNER RING

RNA49,RNA59,RNA69,RNA48,NK  TYPE■

RNA49,RNA59,RNA48,NK RNA69

RNA
,

 N
K

75NOSE SEIKO CO.,LTD.

RNA49,RNA59,RNA48,NK RNA69

RNA
,

 N
K

D F

γ

w

C

D
a

D F

C

γ

w

Shaft 
Diameter

 (mm)

Designation Dimensions (mm) Standard  
mounting  

dimensions (mm)

Basic 
dynamic load 

rating

Basic static 
load rating

Limiting speed
＊

Mass Usable bearing designation

g

RNA 49 RNA 59 RNA 69 RNA 48 NK Fw D C rs min Da MAX Cr 
N

Cor 
N rpm g  

(approx) INNER RING WITH INNER RING

105

—
RNA 4918

—
—
—

—
—
—

RNA 5918
—

—
—
—
—

RNA 6918

—
—
—
—
—

NK105/26
—

NK105/36
—
—

105
105
105
105
105

+0.058
+0.036

125
125
125
125
125

26
35
36
46
63

1
1.1
1
1.1
1.1

120
118.5
120
118.5
118.5

84 700
112 800
112 800
148 000
177 500

177 500
257 900
257 900
365 000
490 300

3 800
3 800
3 800
3 800
3 800

545
740
760

1 040
1 360

IR9510526
IR9010535
IR9510536
IR9010546
IR9010563

NKI 95/26
NA4918
NKI 95/36
NA5918
NA6918

110

—
RNA 4919

—
—
—

—
—
—

RNA 5919
—

—
—
—
—

RNA  6919

—
—
—
—
—

NK110/30
—

NK110/40
—
—

110
110
110
110
110

+0.058
+0.036

130
130
130
130
130

30
35
40
46
63

1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1

123.5
123.5
123.5
123.5
 123.5

105 900
116 700
133 400
152 000
182 400

239 300
270 700
323 600
384 000
514 800

3 600
3 600
3 600
3 600
3 600

660
770
880

1 130
1 420

IR10011030
IR9511035
IR10011040
IR9511046
IR9511063

NKI 100/30
NA4919
NKI 100/40
NA5919
NA6919

115 RNA 4920 — — — — 115 +0.058
+0.036 140 40 1.1 133.5 145 000 329 000 3 500 1 190 IR10011540 NA4920

120 — — — RNA 4822 — 120 +0.058
+0.036 140 30 1 135 93 000 239 000 3 500 790 IR11012030 NA4822

125 RNA 4922 — — — — 125 +0.068
+0.043 150 40 1.1 143.5 152 000 357 000 3 000 1 280 IR11012540 NA4922

130 — — — RNA 4824 — 130 +0.068
+0.043 150 30 1 145 97 000 259 000 3 000 850 IR12013030 NA4824

135 RNA 4924 — — — — 135 +0.068
+0.043 165 45 1.1 158.5 187 000 435 000 3 000 1 930 IR12013545 NA4924

＊ Suitable for oil lubrication. In case of grease lubrication, down to 60％ of this value.



76 NOSE SEIKO CO.,LTD.

RNA

MACHINED RING 
NEEDLE ROLLER 
BEARINGS
WITHOUT INNER RING

RNA49,RNA59,RNA69,RNA48,NK  TYPE■

RNA49,RNA59,RNA48,NK RNA69

RNA
,

 N
K

77NOSE SEIKO CO.,LTD.

RNA49,RNA59,RNA48,NK RNA69

RNA
,

 N
K

D F

γ

w

C

D
a

D F

C

γ

w

Shaft 
Diameter

 (mm)

Designation Dimensions (mm) Standard  
mounting  

dimensions (mm)

Basic 
dynamic load 

rating

Basic static 
load rating

Limiting speed
＊

Mass Usable bearing designation

g

RNA 49 RNA 59 RNA 69 RNA 48 NK Fw D C rs min Da MAX Cr 
N

Cor 
N rpm g  

(approx) INNER RING WITH INNER RING

145 — — — RNA 4826 — 145 +0.068
+0.043 165 35 1.1 158.5 117 000 340 000 3 000 1 100 IR13014535 NA4826

150 RNA 4926 — — — — 150 +0.068
+0.043 180 50 1.5 172 216 000 540 000 2 500 2 360 IR13015050 NA4926

155 — — — RNA 4828 — 155 +0.068
+0.043 175 35 1.1 168.5 121 000 363 000 2 500 1 170 IR14015535 NA4828

160 RNA 4928 — — — — 160 +0.068
+0.043 190 50 1.5 182 224 000 580 000 2 500 2 500 IR14016050 NA4928

165 — — — RNA 4830 — 165 +0.068
+0.043 190 40 1.1 183.5 168 000 446 000 2 500 1 750 IR15016540 NA4830

175 — — — RNA 4832 — 175 +0.068
+0.043 200 40 1.1 193.5 173 000 474 000 2 500 1 850 IR16017540 NA4832

＊ Suitable for oil lubrication. In case of grease lubrication, down to 60％ of this value.
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